
European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KORLATH, Alexander AUT 1078 10/30/1993
2 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 250 10/10/1993
3 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 9999 10/15/1994
4 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 9999 7/23/1996
5 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 9999 7/28/1998
6 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 1040 3/22/1996
7 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 285 1/6/1997
8 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 1110 11/3/1997
9 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 143 3/2/1996
10 DIKOV, Plamen BUL 559 10/27/1998
11 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 545 3/25/1997
12 ROBL, Troels-Christian DEN 212 3/5/1993
13 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 68 8/4/1993
14 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 216 2/23/1995
15 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 215 5/25/1995
16 MIGALLON, Guillermo ESP 292 6/10/1993
17 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 59 7/12/1995
18 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 9999 1/20/1993
19 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 9999 9/16/1996
20 ALLEGRE, Paul FRA 541 6/2/1996
21 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 1097 7/13/1995
22 CORRENTI, Baptiste FRA 213 8/8/1994
23 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 149 5/13/1995
24 CURRAN-JONES, Tomas GBR 283 10/10/1995
25 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 9999 6/20/1999
26 SANCHEZ-LETHEM, Paul GBR 1084 7/1/1994
27 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 209 1/14/1995
28 BRAUN, Rico GER 203 9/29/1997
29 KUCHALSKI, Tim GER 298 7/30/1994
30 RIEDEL, Alexander GER 311 5/30/1995
31 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 9999 1/18/1999
32 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 1309 12/10/1995
33 BERTA, Daniel HUN 77 3/30/1994
34 BUTA, Levente HUN 192 4/11/1996
35 CHO TAEUN, Sandor HUN 162 9/16/1995
36 KISS, Gergo HUN 253 1/30/1993
37 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 223 5/5/1995
38 FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom ISR 37 1/24/1995
39 LAHIANY, Tomer ISR 9999 12/16/1998
40 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 281 9/27/1995
41 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 65 4/2/1994
42 CIMINI, Gabriele ITA 135 6/9/1994
43 ESPOSITO, Simone ITA 9999 11/18/1993
44 RUSSO, Andrea ITA 1002 3/9/1994
45 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 339 8/31/1995
46 VAN NUNEN, David NED 1134 7/17/1995
47 LUND, Jonas NOR 323 4/24/1995
48 ANTKIEWICZ, Mateusz POL 204 11/2/1993
49 FRAS, Felix POL 1196 10/31/1993
50 KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn POL 1165 10/14/1993
51 WENGLARCZYK, Jan POL 1049 12/27/1993
52 ROD, Max POR 218 6/1/1993
53 BOLBOCEANU, Tatian ROU 1004 12/15/1993
54 CIOVICA, Lucian ROU 1010 3/24/1993
55 CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan ROU 1017 6/6/1996
56 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 1001 2/16/1997
57 BIDA, Sergey RUS 89 2/13/1993
58 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 503 9/27/1997
59 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 137 8/9/1995
60 GUSEV, Dmitriy RUS 144 9/6/1994
61 DAGANI, Elia SUI 345 2/3/1998
62 DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo SUI 305 12/3/1993
63 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 1132 1/9/1995



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
64 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 290 2/9/1995
65 STEIS, Lukas SVK 1062 4/21/1995
66 FAGELL, Maximilian SWE 9999 1/11/1996
67 LANDO TROTTEIN, Remy SWE 9999 6/13/1995
68 NILSSON, Erik SWE 9999 3/6/1996
69 ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR 1199 9/2/1994
70 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 226 5/26/1993
71 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 9999 1/14/1999
72 TATAROGLU, Berk TUR 9999 2/10/1993
73 KAIBULAIEV, Daniil UKR 1068 11/1/1994
74 SVICHKAR, Roman UKR 9999 6/18/1993
75 SYCH, Yan UKR 513 6/17/1996
76 TARANENKO, Yuriy UKR 110 4/20/1994



11 pools
1 pool of 6 and 10 pools of 7
58 (76.32% of 76) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom ISR 37
2 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 59
3 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 65
4 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 68
5 BERTA, Daniel HUN 77
6 BIDA, Sergey RUS 89
7 TARANENKO, Yuriy UKR 110
8 CIMINI, Gabriele ITA 135
9 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 137
10 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 143
11 GUSEV, Dmitriy RUS 144
12 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 149
13 CHO TAEUN, Sandor HUN 162
14 BUTA, Levente HUN 192
15 BRAUN, Rico GER 203
16 ANTKIEWICZ, Mateusz POL 204
17 BELLMANN, Lukas GER 209
18 ROBL, Troels-Christian DEN 212
19 CORRENTI, Baptiste FRA 213
20 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 215
21 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 216
22 ROD, Max POR 218
23 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 223
24 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 226
25 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 250
26 KISS, Gergo HUN 253
27 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 281
28 CURRAN-JONES, Tomas GBR 283
29 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 285
30 PITTET, Alexandre SUI 290
31 MIGALLON, Guillermo ESP 292
32 KUCHALSKI, Tim GER 298
33 DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo SUI 305
34 RIEDEL, Alexander GER 311
35 LUND, Jonas NOR 323
36 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 339
37 DAGANI, Elia SUI 345
38 BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 503
39 SYCH, Yan UKR 513
40 ALLEGRE, Paul FRA 541
41 LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 545
42 DIKOV, Plamen BUL 559
43 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 1001
44 RUSSO, Andrea ITA 1002
45 BOLBOCEANU, Tatian ROU 1004
46 CIOVICA, Lucian ROU 1010
47 CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan ROU 1017
48 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 1040
49 WENGLARCZYK, Jan POL 1049
50 STEIS, Lukas SVK 1062
51 KAIBULAIEV, Daniil UKR 1068
52 KORLATH, Alexander AUT 1078
53 SANCHEZ-LETHEM, Paul GBR 1084
54 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 1097
55 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 1110
56 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 1132
57 VAN NUNEN, David NED 1134
58 KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn POL 1165
59 FRAS, Felix POL 1196
60 ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR 1199
61 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 1309
62 SVICHKAR, Roman UKR 9999
63 NILSSON, Erik SWE 9999



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
64 LAHIANY, Tomer ISR 9999
65 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 9999
66 LANDO TROTTEIN, Remy SWE 9999
67 FAGELL, Maximilian SWE 9999
68 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 9999
69 ESPOSITO, Simone ITA 9999
70 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 9999
71 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 9999
72 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 9999
73 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 9999
74 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 9999
75 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 9999
76 TATAROGLU, Berk TUR 9999



European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 8

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

LANDO TROTTEIN, Remy SWE

FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom ISR

KARADENIZ, Okan TUR

BARGUES, MANUEL ESP

GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN

BOLBOCEANU, Tatian ROU

RUSSO, Andrea ITA

Strip 9

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)
KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

ROD, Max POR

DABIJA, Adrian ROU

PEREIRA, Yulen ESP

DICKINSON, Matthew GBR

BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR

FAGELL, Maximilian SWE

DRIZIN, Ariel ISR

Strip 10

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

CIOVICA, Lucian ROU

ALIYEV, Kanan AZE

DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL

BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA

LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN

LAHIANY, Tomer ISR

IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP



Strip 11

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)
CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan ROU

DIKOV, Plamen BUL

NILSSON, Erik SWE

ESPOSITO, Simone ITA

VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN

KISS, Gergo HUN

CORRENTI, Baptiste FRA

Strip 12

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

VINNICKY, Ariel ISR

ALLEGRE, Paul FRA

MATTSSON, Oliver FIN

WENGLARCZYK, Jan POL

BERTA, Daniel HUN

ROBL, Troels-Christian DEN

SVICHKAR, Roman UKR

Strip 13

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

TOR, Cansu (TUR)

SYCH, Yan UKR

CURRAN-JONES, Tomas GBR

BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL

BELLMANN, Lukas GER

TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE

STEIS, Lukas SVK

BIDA, Sergey RUS



Strip 14

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR

DAGANI, Elia SUI

KORLATH, Alexander AUT

ANTKIEWICZ, Mateusz POL

TARANENKO, Yuriy UKR

ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR

TSOKAS, Asterios GRE

Strip 15

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

LOYOLA, Neisser BEL

CIMINI, Gabriele ITA

BRUEV, Georgiy RUS

BRAUN, Rico GER

PITTET, Alexandre SUI

FRAS, Felix POL

KAIBULAIEV, Daniil UKR

Strip 16

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

FARDZINOV, Alan RUS

DE WIJN, Zoa NED

KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn POL

MIGALLON, Guillermo ESP

SANCHEZ-LETHEM, Paul GBR

BUTA, Levente HUN

SAY, Ali Ege TUR



Strip 17

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

LUND, Jonas NOR

KUCHALSKI, Tim GER

TATAROGLU, Berk TUR

BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA

MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI

CHO TAEUN, Sandor HUN

PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR

Strip 18

10:30 AM

Referee(s):

STOSIC, Vukasin (SRB)

LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA

DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo SUI

GUSEV, Dmitriy RUS

KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR

RIEDEL, Alexander GER

VAN NUNEN, David NED



European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 BIDA, Sergey RUS 6 1.00 30 13 +17 Advanced
2 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 5 0.83 28 16 +12 Advanced
3 ANTKIEWICZ, Mateusz POL 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
4 CHO TAEUN, Sandor HUN 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
5 RUSSO, Andrea ITA 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
6 TARANENKO, Yuriy UKR 5 0.83 23 14 +9 Advanced
7 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 5 0.83 29 21 +8 Advanced
8 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 5 0.83 25 19 +6 Advanced
9 BUTA, Levente HUN 5 0.83 24 18 +6 Advanced
10 FRAS, Felix POL 5 0.83 26 22 +4 Advanced
11 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 4 0.80 24 13 +11 Advanced
12 RIEDEL, Alexander GER 4 0.80 21 16 +5 Advanced
13 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 4 0.67 28 19 +9 Advanced
15 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 4 0.67 27 18 +9 Advanced
16T FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom ISR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
16T PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 4 0.67 25 17 +8 Advanced
18 ROBL, Troels-Christian DEN 4 0.67 27 20 +7 Advanced
19 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 MIGALLON, Guillermo ESP 4 0.67 23 16 +7 Advanced
21 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 4 0.67 28 23 +5 Advanced
22 CIMINI, Gabriele ITA 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
23 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 4 0.67 26 23 +3 Advanced
24 SYCH, Yan UKR 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
25 KISS, Gergo HUN 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
26 BERTA, Daniel HUN 4 0.67 21 18 +3 Advanced
27 CURRAN-JONES, Tomas GBR 4 0.67 24 22 +2 Advanced
28 CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan ROU 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
29 GUSEV, Dmitriy RUS 3 0.60 20 19 +1 Advanced
30 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
31 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 3 0.50 27 22 +5 Advanced
32 KORLATH, Alexander AUT 3 0.50 24 20 +4 Advanced
33 KAIBULAIEV, Daniil UKR 3 0.50 25 23 +2 Advanced
34T PITTET, Alexandre SUI 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
34T BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 3 0.50 25 24 +1 Advanced
36 FAGELL, Maximilian SWE 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
37 DAGANI, Elia SUI 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
38 WENGLARCZYK, Jan POL 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
39 ALLEGRE, Paul FRA 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
40T IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
40T BELLMANN, Lukas GER 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
40T CIOVICA, Lucian ROU 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
43 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 3 0.50 17 18 -1 Advanced
44 DIKOV, Plamen BUL 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
45 SVICHKAR, Roman UKR 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
46 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
47 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
48 LAHIANY, Tomer ISR 3 0.50 17 26 -9 Advanced
49 DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo SUI 2 0.40 19 18 +1 Advanced
50 ESPOSITO, Simone ITA 2 0.33 24 23 +1 Advanced
51 CORRENTI, Baptiste FRA 2 0.33 23 24 -1 Advanced
52 KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn POL 2 0.33 21 22 -1 Advanced
53 BRAUN, Rico GER 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
54T KUCHALSKI, Tim GER 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
54T LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 2 0.33 22 26 -4 Advanced
56 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 2 0.33 21 25 -4 Advanced
57 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
58 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 2 0.33 19 23 -4 Advanced
59 NILSSON, Erik SWE 2 0.33 22 27 -5 Eliminated
60 ROD, Max POR 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Eliminated
61 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Eliminated
62 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 2 0.33 22 28 -6 Eliminated
63T LANDO TROTTEIN, Remy SWE 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
63T LUND, Jonas NOR 2 0.33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
65 SANCHEZ-LETHEM, Paul GBR 2 0.33 18 28 -10 Eliminated
66 VAN NUNEN, David NED 1 0.20 17 23 -6 Eliminated
67 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Eliminated
68 BOLBOCEANU, Tatian ROU 1 0.17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
69 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
70 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
71 ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR 1 0.17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
72 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
73 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 1 0.17 12 28 -16 Eliminated
74 TATAROGLU, Berk TUR 0 0.00 19 30 -11 Eliminated
75 STEIS, Lukas SVK 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
76 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Table of 8

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

2

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

3

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

4

Table of 16

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

1

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

2

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

3

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

4

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

5

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

6

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

2

Ref: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

3

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

4

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

5

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

6

Ref: BYKOV, Andrey (RUS)

7

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

8

9

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

10

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

11

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

12

Ref: BRAINE, Gildas (GBR)

13

Ref: VALIYEV, Fikrat (AZE)

14

Ref: CASARES, Ignacio (ESP)

15

16

Table of 64

RUS

UKR

AUT

BLR

ISR

(49) DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo
SUI

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom
ISR

HUN

BEL

ROU

UKR

HUN

ESP

FIN

SUI

ITA

SUI

(28) CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan
ROU

ISR

BUL

GER

GER

ITA

(52) KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn
POL

UKR

ESP

RUS

SWE

HUN



Semi-Finals

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

5

(11) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)
Video: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

6

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

7

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

9

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

10

(11) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

11

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

12

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

13

(23) VON DER OSTEN, Frederik

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

14

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

15

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

18

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

19

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

20

(11) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

21

Ref: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

22

Ref: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

23

24

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

25

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

26

(23) VON DER OSTEN, Frederik

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

27

Ref: KOSA, Miklos (HUN)

28

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)

29

Ref: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

30

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)

31

32

Table of 64

POL

RUS

BEL

ESP

AZE

FRA

NED

(11) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson
FRA

GER

FRA

ITA

GBR

POL

UKR

ESP

ISR

FRA

HUN

(23) VON DER OSTEN, Frederik
DEN

GER

(54T) LINNEMANN, Christian Schack

DEN

POL

ROU

ITA

BLR

DEN

RUS

SUI

TUR



Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Assist: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Assist: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

1

Finals

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)

1

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Semi-Finals

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom

Ref: HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios (GRE)
Video: KOVACEVIC, Miljan (SRB)

1

Ref: BOROSAK, Mirna (CRO)
Video: GROENHOLM, Peter (FIN)

2

Ref: CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna (GEO)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

3

Ref: KOVRLIJA, Ana (SRB)
Video: TOR, Cansu (TUR)

4

Table of 8

(16T) FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom
ISR

SUI

ITA

HUN

POL

(11) LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson
FRA

ESP

ITA



European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PEREIRA, Yulen ESP 7/12/1995
2 FREILICH, Yuval-Shalom ISR 1/24/1995
3T ANTKIEWICZ, Mateusz POL 11/2/1993
3T CHO TAEUN, Sandor HUN 9/16/1995
5 RUSSO, Andrea ITA 3/9/1994
6 MALCOTTI, Lucas SUI 1/9/1995
7 LOPEZ-POURTIER, Nelson FRA 5/13/1995
8 ESPOSITO, Simone ITA 11/18/1993
9 BIDA, Sergey RUS 2/13/1993
10 KARADENIZ, Okan TUR 5/26/1993
11 BUTA, Levente HUN 4/11/1996
12 BUZZI, Lorenzo ITA 4/2/1994
13 VON DER OSTEN, Frederik DEN 8/4/1993
14 WENGLARCZYK, Jan POL 12/27/1993
15 CORRENTI, Baptiste FRA 8/8/1994
16 BRAUN, Rico GER 9/29/1997
17 TARANENKO, Yuriy UKR 4/20/1994
18 FRAS, Felix POL 10/31/1993
19 PAULOUSKI, Dzianis BLR 3/2/1996
20 ROBL, Troels-Christian DEN 3/5/1993
21 BARGUES, MANUEL ESP 2/23/1995
22 MIGALLON, Guillermo ESP 6/10/1993
23 CIMINI, Gabriele ITA 6/9/1994
24 SYCH, Yan UKR 6/17/1996
25 BERTA, Daniel HUN 3/30/1994
26 GUSEV, Dmitriy RUS 9/6/1994
27 KAIBULAIEV, Daniil UKR 11/1/1994
28T BRUEV, Georgiy RUS 9/27/1997
28T PITTET, Alexandre SUI 2/9/1995
30 DAGANI, Elia SUI 2/3/1998
31 IBANEZ, Alvaro ESP 5/25/1995
32 DIKOV, Plamen BUL 10/27/1998
33 RIEDEL, Alexander GER 5/30/1995
34 DE WIJN, Zoa NED 8/31/1995
35 DABIJA, Adrian ROU 2/16/1997
36 DRIZIN, Ariel ISR 5/5/1995
37 KISS, Gergo HUN 1/30/1993
38 CURRAN-JONES, Tomas GBR 10/10/1995
39 CONSTANTINESCU, Ioan ROU 6/6/1996
40 DEWANDELEER, Florian BEL 7/23/1996
41 FARDZINOV, Alan RUS 8/9/1995
42 KORLATH, Alexander AUT 10/30/1993
43 FAGELL, Maximilian SWE 1/11/1996
44 ALLEGRE, Paul FRA 6/2/1996
45T CIOVICA, Lucian ROU 3/24/1993
45T BELLMANN, Lukas GER 1/14/1995
47 BOUILLOT, Hippolyte FRA 7/13/1995
48 SVICHKAR, Roman UKR 6/18/1993
49 ALIYEV, Kanan AZE 10/10/1993
50 DUBOUSKI, Pavel BLR 1/6/1997
51 LAHIANY, Tomer ISR 12/16/1998
52 DELARUE-BIZZINI, Bernardo SUI 12/3/1993
53 KHADZHYNOV, Kostantyn POL 10/14/1993
54T LINNEMANN, Christian Schack DEN 3/25/1997
54T KUCHALSKI, Tim GER 7/30/1994
56 BAEKELANDT, Maxime BEL 10/15/1994
57 MATTSSON, Oliver FIN 9/16/1996
58 VINNICKY, Ariel ISR 9/27/1995
59 NILSSON, Erik SWE 3/6/1996
60 ROD, Max POR 6/1/1993
61 TSOKAS, Nikolaos GRE 12/10/1995
62 BORISEVICH, YAVGEN BLR 3/22/1996
63T LANDO TROTTEIN, Remy SWE 6/13/1995



Place Name Country Birthdate
63T LUND, Jonas NOR 4/24/1995
65 SANCHEZ-LETHEM, Paul GBR 7/1/1994
66 VAN NUNEN, David NED 7/17/1995
67 KARPOV, Viacheslav BLR 11/3/1997
68 BOLBOCEANU, Tatian ROU 12/15/1993
69 LOYOLA, Neisser BEL 7/28/1998
70 TSOKAS, Asterios GRE 1/18/1999
71 ANIL, Murtaza Berkan TUR 9/2/1994
72 DICKINSON, Matthew GBR 6/20/1999
73 SAY, Ali Ege TUR 1/14/1999
74 TATAROGLU, Berk TUR 2/10/1993
75 STEIS, Lukas SVK 4/21/1995
76 GRASBECK, Gunnar FIN 1/20/1993



European U23 Championships
Sunday, May 1, 2016 - 10:30 AM
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
BOROSAK, Mirna CRO B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
BRAINE, Gildas GBR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BYKOV, Andrey RUS B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CASARES, Ignacio ESP B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
CHUMBURIDZE, Khatuna GEO B Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
GROENHOLM, Peter FIN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 1
HATZOPOULOS, Eleftherios GRE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSA, Miklos HUN B Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC, Miljan SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KOVRLIJA, Ana SRB B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
STOSIC, Vukasin SRB B Ref: 1
TOR, Cansu TUR B Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
VALIYEV, Fikrat AZE B Ref: 1 Ref: 2


